
May2018
5/13/2018

Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank Time Rank

1 Roscoe2 S 146.62 11 36.26 2 37.52 5 22.51 1 25.63 1 24.70 2

2 Roscoe Ranger SS 167.13 11 34.39 1 34.70 3 32.78 4 41.79 2 23.47 1

3 Johnny  Longpants GF 179.06 14 37.02 3 25.64 1 32.57 3 49.87 4 33.96 3

4 Outville Slick FN 197.50 19 42.50 4 39.53 6 32.33 2 41.85 3 41.29 4

5 Red Morgan SSD 250.65 27 45.80 5 36.85 4 44.83 6 61.72 5 61.45 7

6 Iron Horse W 318.15 27 46.92 6 34.36 2 41.50 5 150.00 9 45.37 5

7 Dirty Dan SS 327.45 35 96.26 8 48.63 7 59.82 7 76.48 7 46.26 6

8 Bang S 363.32 38 73.51 7 87.78 9 60.44 8 73.59 6 68.00 8

9 Kalamzoo Kid CB 443.15 43 110.73 9 72.26 8 98.40 9 88.26 8 73.50 9



May2018
5/13/2018

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 w optional reshoot Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Roscoe2 S 146.62 11 21.26 3 0 0 36.26 2 17.52 2 1 0 37.52 5 17.51 1 0 0 22.51 1 25.63 0 0 0 25.63 1 19.70 1 0 0 24.70 2

2 Roscoe Ranger SS 167.13 11 19.39 3 0 0 34.39 1 24.70 0 1 0 34.70 3 17.78 3 0 0 32.78 4 31.79 2 0 0 41.79 2 18.47 1 0 0 23.47 1

3 Johnny  Longpants GF 179.06 14 32.02 1 0 0 37.02 3 25.64 0 0 0 25.64 1 27.57 1 0 0 32.57 3 34.87 1 1 0 49.87 4 23.96 2 0 0 33.96 3

4 Outville Slick FN 197.50 19 42.50 0 0 0 42.50 4 29.53 2 0 0 39.53 6 32.33 0 0 0 32.33 2 36.85 1 0 0 41.85 3 36.29 1 0 0 41.29 4

5 Red Morgan SSD 250.65 27 45.80 0 0 0 45.80 5 36.85 0 0 0 36.85 4 39.83 1 0 0 44.83 6 61.72 0 0 0 61.72 5 51.45 0 1 0 61.45 7

6 Iron Horse W 318.15 27 36.92 2 0 0 46.92 6 34.36 0 0 0 34.36 2 41.50 0 0 0 41.50 5 SDQ 2 0 0 150.00 9 40.37 1 0 0 45.37 5

7 Dirty Dan SS 327.45 35 81.26 3 0 0 96.26 8 48.63 0 0 0 48.63 7 54.82 1 0 0 59.82 7 66.48 2 0 0 76.48 7 46.26 0 0 0 46.26 6

8 Bang S 363.32 38 48.51 3 1 0 73.51 7 57.78 4 1 0 87.78 9 50.44 2 0 0 60.44 8 73.59 0 0 0 73.59 6 48.00 2 1 0 68.00 8

9 Kalamzoo Kid CB 443.15 43 85.73 5 0 0 110.73 9 57.26 3 0 0 72.26 8 98.40 0 0 0 98.40 9 73.26 3 0 0 88.26 8 58.50 3 0 0 73.50 9



May2018
5/13/2018

Match Results (category by time)

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kalamzoo Kid CB 443.15 43 110.73 9 72.26 8 98.40 9 88.26 8 73.50 9

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Outville Slick FN 197.50 19 42.50 4 39.53 6 32.33 2 41.85 3 41.29 4

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny  Longpants GF 179.06 14 37.02 3 25.64 1 32.57 3 49.87 4 33.96 3

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Roscoe2 S 146.62 11 36.26 2 37.52 5 22.51 1 25.63 1 24.70 2

2 Bang S 363.32 38 73.51 7 87.78 9 60.44 8 73.59 6 68.00 8

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Roscoe Ranger SS 167.13 11 34.39 1 34.70 3 32.78 4 41.79 2 23.47 1

2 Dirty Dan SS 327.45 35 96.26 8 48.63 7 59.82 7 76.48 7 46.26 6

Silver Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Red Morgan SSD 250.65 27 45.80 5 36.85 4 44.83 6 61.72 5 61.45 7



Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 w o… Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Iron Horse W 318.15 27 46.92 6 34.36 2 41.50 5 150.00 9 45.37 5



May2018
5/13/2018

Clean Shooters (no misses)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
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